
Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

24. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 306 Shiney Travalena Mike Honald 215.00 Mike Honald

2 304 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 214.50 Angela Vogt

3 318 Tall Tails Bubba Petty 214.00 Bubba & Nicole Petty

4 308 Flogot To Smoke Shannon Haskins 212.50 Shannon Haskins

5T 316 Her Time Francesca Lord 206.50 Francesca Lord

5T 312 Sparkielicious Laurie Richards 206.50 Ronnie & Karin Richards

7 320 Illbeyourhickleberry Bret Paulick 206.00 Bret Paulick

8 328 Cat R Oleana Shannon McCarty 205.50 Shannon McCarty

9 244 The Atomic Blonde Samantha Biller 203.50 Peggy Biller

10 321 Miss Regan Street Tammy Johnston 200.00 Trystin Johnston

11 311 Four S Bluboonmirage Jayson (JJ) Fisher 198.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

12T 300 Catman Flip Kirk Lohof 197.00 CF Livestock LLC

12T 307 Shesa Smooth Lady Cynthia Bias 197.00 Cynthia Bias/David Daniel

12T 319 CR Tuff It Out Mike Draper 197.00 Mike/James Draper

15 302 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 196.00 Ernie Beal

16 303 SJR Diamonds Payday Chris Garbrick 195.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

17T 329 Makin A Seen Eric Freitas 0.00 Eric Freitas

17T 324 Red Rock Whiz Taylor B Brown 0.00 Taylor B Brown

25. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 306 Shiney Travalena Mike Honald 215.00 Mike Honald

2 304 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 214.50 Angela Vogt

3 318 Tall Tails Bubba Petty 214.00 Bubba & Nicole Petty

4 308 Flogot To Smoke Shannon Haskins 212.50 Shannon Haskins

5 316 Her Time Francesca Lord 206.50 Francesca Lord

6 320 Illbeyourhickleberry Bret Paulick 206.00 Bret Paulick

7 328 Cat R Oleana Shannon McCarty 205.50 Shannon McCarty

8 244 The Atomic Blonde Samantha Biller 203.50 Peggy Biller

9 321 Miss Regan Street Tammy Johnston 200.00 Trystin Johnston

10T 300 Catman Flip Kirk Lohof 197.00 CF Livestock LLC

10T 307 Shesa Smooth Lady Cynthia Bias 197.00 Cynthia Bias/David Daniel

10T 319 CR Tuff It Out Mike Draper 197.00 Mike/James Draper

13 302 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 196.00 Ernie Beal

14 303 SJR Diamonds Payday Chris Garbrick 195.50 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

15 324 Red Rock Whiz Taylor B Brown 0.00 Taylor B Brown

26. NRCHA AMF: Amateur Futurity - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 325 Just Magical Justine Munns 213.50 Justine Munns

2 316 Her Time Francesca Lord 206.50 Francesca Lord

3 327 Reydioactive Rey Tyler Follett 203.50 Tyler Follett

4 319 CR Tuff It Out Mike Draper 197.00 Mike/James Draper

5T 302 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 196.00 Ernie Beal

5T 326 The Lena Look Justine Munns 196.00 Justine Munns

7T 305 Smooth Stylish Key Laura Osborne Campbell 0.00 Laura Osborne Campbell
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7T 324 Red Rock Whiz Taylor B Brown 0.00 Taylor B Brown


